U2M200P
MOBILE HOME METERING
9
PG 143
9
• Type 3R construction
• Direct burial
• Isolated compartments for customers equipment, circuit breakers and metering service

g
* 22K AIC main circuit breaker available upon request.
Note: All provisions accept Westinghouse Quicklag "HQP", General Electric "THQL" and Siemens Type "QP" and "HQ" type plug-in circuit breakers.
Data subject to change without notice. Consult local utility for area acceptance. All dimensions in inches.144
Mobile Home  Metering
100 Amp & 200 Amp/Self-Contained Mobile Home Pedestals
1Ø 3W
CONDUCTOR LUG RANGE
CATALOG MAIN AIC AMPACITY VOLTAGE
NUMBER PHASE CONDUCTOR NEUTRAL HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH
NUMBER DISCONNECT RATING MAX. OF JAWS LINE LOAD CONDUCTOR (H) (W) (D)
M1M100PDMS66 100A 2P CB & 100A 2P Prov. 10K* 100 120/240 4 STUDS MAIN CIRCUIT BREAKER 6 AWG - 350 kcmil 78 10 4 5⁄8
M1M100PD 100A 2P CB & 100A 2P Prov. 10K* 100 120/240 4 6 AWG - 350 kcmil MAIN CIRCUIT BREAKER 6 AWG - 350 kcmil 78 10 4 5⁄8
M1M125PDMS66 125A 2P CB & 100A 2P Prov. 10K* 125 120/240 4 STUDS MAIN CIRCUIT BREAKER 6 AWG - 350 kcmil 78 10 4 5⁄8
M1M125PD 125A 2P CB & 100A 2P Prov. 10K* 125 120/240 4 6 AWG - 350 kcmil MAIN CIRCUIT BREAKER 6 AWG - 350 kcmil 78 10 4 5⁄8
M2M150PDMS67 150A 2P CB & 100A 2P Prov. 10K* 150 120/240 4 STUDS MAIN CIRCUIT BREAKER 6 AWG - 350 kcmil 78 10 4 5⁄8
M2M150PD 150A 2P CB & 100A 2P Prov. 10K* 150 120/240 4 6 AWG - 350 kcmil MAIN CIRCUIT BREAKER 6 AWG - 350 kcmil 78 10 4 5⁄8
M2M175PDMS67 175A 2P CB & 100A 2P Prov. 10K* 175 120/240 4 STUDS MAIN CIRCUIT BREAKER 6 AWG - 350 kcmil 78 10 4 5⁄8
M2M175PD 175A 2P CB & 100A 2P Prov. 10K* 175 120/240 4 6 AWG - 350 kcmil MAIN CIRCUIT BREAKER 6 AWG - 350 kcmil 78 10 4 5⁄8
M2M200PDMS67 200A 2P CB & 100A 2P Prov. 10K* 200 120/240 4 STUDS MAIN CIRCUIT BREAKER 6 AWG - 350 kcmil 78 10 4 5⁄8
M2M200PD 200A 2P CB & 100A 2P Prov. 10K* 200 120/240 4 6 AWG - 350 kcmil MAIN CIRCUIT BREAKER 6 AWG - 350 kcmil 78 10 4 5⁄8
M2M200PPDMS67 200A 2P CB & (2) 100A 2P Prov. 10K* 200 120/240 4 STUDS MAIN CIRCUIT BREAKER 6 AWG - 350 kcmil 78 10 4 5⁄8
M2M200PPD 200A 2P CB & (2) 100A 2P Prov. 10K* 200 120/240 4 6 AWG - 350 kcmil MAIN CIRCUIT BREAKER 6 AWG - 350 kcmil 78 10 4 5⁄8
Load Exit Canopy
4 1⁄4
x
4 1⁄4